
Kadetsko prvenstvo Hrvatske, konačni poredak,  

kadeti do 13, Trogir 2016. 
Rk. 

 
Name FED 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd 5.Rd 6.Rd 7.Rd 8.Rd 9.Rd Pts.  TB1   TB2   TB3  

1 I Dabić Stjepan CRO 15b1 36w1 18b1 10w1 2b1 3w1 8b½ 4w1 9b1 8,5 42,0 53,0 43,5 

2 IV Tomljanović Marin CRO 45b1 12w1 11b1 9w1 1w0 26b1 7w1 8b1 3b0 7,0 41,5 54,0 39,0 

3 II Mažuran Gabrijel CRO 37w1 5b½ 31w1 27b½ 28w1 1b0 34w1 7b1 2w1 7,0 36,5 49,0 34,0 

4 II Drenski Davor CRO 48b½ 40w1 25b0 37w1 15b1 5w1 10w1 1b0 12w1 6,5 35,5 47,5 31,5 

5 III Fauković Matija CRO 50b1 3w½ 7b0 22w1 6w1 4b0 16w1 34b1 8w½ 6,0 39,0 49,5 29,5 

6 II Kakuk Tibor CRO 22b1 32w1 10b0 8w½ 5b0 15w1 18b1 11w½ 25b1 6,0 38,0 48,5 29,0 

7 III Levačić Matej CRO 24w1 35b½ 5w1 25w½ 30b1 9w1 2b0 3w0 18b1 6,0 37,5 48,5 33,0 

8 II Drempetić Mario CRO 20w½ 38b1 35w1 6b½ 17w1 34b1 1w½ 2w0 5b½ 6,0 37,0 49,5 33,5 

9 II Trošelj Ivan CRO 49w1 23b1 30w1 2b0 27w1 7b0 13w1 28b1 1w0 6,0 37,0 49,0 34,0 

10 III Hajpek Egon CRO 51w1 46b1 6w1 1b0 26w½ 11w1 4b0 29b1 13w½ 6,0 37,0 48,5 33,0 

11 III Ljubičić Mario CRO 33w1 17b1 2w0 13b½ 31w1 10b0 38w1 6b½ 19w1 6,0 36,5 47,5 30,0 

12 IV Tuković Dario CRO 19w1 2b0 17w0 60b1 29w½ 35b1 39b1 25w1 4b0 5,5 33,5 43,5 26,5 

13 II Vlahov Roko CRO 53b1 25w½ 27b½ 11w½ 46b1 18w½ 9b0 36w1 10b½ 5,5 33,5 42,5 29,0 

14 III Karlušić Luka CRO 44b1 18w0 40b1 28w0 19b1 25w0 21b½ 33w1 26w+ 5,5 32,5 41,5 25,5 

15 IV Petričević Mateo CRO 1w0 60b1 39w½ 58b1 4w0 6b0 50w1 38b1 28w1 5,5 31,5 42,0 23,5 

16 III Kasun Roko CRO 25b0 53w1 26w0 47b1 21b1 17w½ 5b0 46w1 29w1 5,5 31,0 40,0 24,0 

17 IV Mrvac Petar CRO 55w1 11w0 12b1 19w1 8b0 16b½ 20w½ 26b½ 21w½ 5,0 37,0 46,0 27,0 

18 III Galoić David CRO 47w1 14b1 1w0 46b½ 35w1 13b½ 6w0 20b1 7w0 5,0 35,0 47,0 29,0 

19 III Denić Marin CRO 12b0 43w1 20w1 17b0 14w0 49b1 30b1 27w1 11b0 5,0 33,5 43,0 24,0 

20 IV Tandara Križan CRO 8b½ 41w1 19b0 21w½ 36b1 23w½ 17b½ 18w0 34w1 5,0 33,0 43,0 25,0 

21 II Mahečić Lovre CRO 42w1 30b0 37w½ 20b½ 16w0 58b1 14w½ 22w1 17b½ 5,0 32,5 40,0 23,5 

22 IV Adamović Krunoslav CRO 6w0 54b1 29w½ 5b0 51w1 32b1 26w½ 21b0 39w1 5,0 32,0 40,5 23,0 

23 VK Delić Juraj CRO 57w1 9w0 48b1 34b0 40w1 20b½ 29w0 24b½ 37w1 5,0 29,5 37,5 25,0 

24 IV Krušlin Karlo CRO 7b0 52w1 28b0 40w0 41b½ 54w1 44b+ 23w½ 36b1 5,0 27,5 36,0 19,5 

25 II Haidinger Erik CRO 16w1 13b½ 4w1 7b½ 34w0 14b1 28w½ 12b0 6w0 4,5 38,0 48,5 28,5 

26 III Križanić Filip CRO 27b0 56w1 16b1 36w1 10b½ 2w0 22b½ 17w½ 14b- 4,5 35,5 45,0 26,0 

27 III Salai Nino CRO 26w1 34b1 13w½ 3w½ 9b0 29b0 31w1 19b0 32w½ 4,5 35,0 46,0 27,0 

28 III Maravić Ivan CRO 46w0 51b1 24w1 14b1 3b0 30w1 25b½ 9w0 15b0 4,5 33,5 43,5 26,5 

29 IV Lešić Krešimir CRO 40b0 45w1 22b½ 49w½ 12b½ 27w1 23b1 10w0 16b0 4,5 33,5 43,0 24,0 

30 IV Tomrlin Luka CRO 59w1 21w1 9b0 39b1 7w0 28b0 19w0 47b½ 49w1 4,5 31,5 39,5 25,0 

31 VK Viduka Kristijan CRO 41b½ 58w1 3b0 42w1 11b0 33w½ 27b0 45w½ 48b1 4,5 30,5 39,5 22,5 

32 III Horvatić Filip CRO 54w1 6b0 46w0 48b1 49b½ 22w0 33b½ 41w1 27b½ 4,5 28,5 37,0 21,5 

33 III Klobučar Lovro CRO 11b0 55w1 34w0 51b½ 54w1 31b½ 32w½ 14b0 47w1 4,5 27,5 36,0 20,5 

34 IV Lešić Krunoslav CRO 43b1 27w0 33b1 23w1 25b1 8w0 3b0 5w0 20b0 4,0 35,5 46,5 27,0 

35 IV Lovasić Mihovil CRO 52b1 7w½ 8b0 41w1 18b0 12w0 46b0 42w1 45b½ 4,0 32,0 40,5 21,5 

36 IV Šeremešić Sanjin CRO 60w1 1b0 47w1 26b0 20w0 42b1 37w1 13b0 24w0 4,0 31,5 43,0 23,0 

37 IV Orač Leo CRO 3b0 50w1 21b½ 4b0 58w½ 41w1 36b0 52w1 23b0 4,0 30,5 39,5 20,0 

38 VK Pahljina Ivo CRO 56b½ 8w0 41b0 43w1 53b1 46w1 11b0 15w0 44b½ 4,0 30,5 39,0 20,0 

39 IV Koštić Lovro CRO 58b½ 48w½ 15b½ 30w0 42b½ 40b1 12w0 43w1 22b0 4,0 30,5 38,0 20,5 

40 VK Topalić Fran CRO 29w1 4b0 14w0 24b1 23b0 39w0 41b0 55w1 53b1 4,0 30,0 39,5 18,0 

41 VK Matošin Jurica CRO 31w½ 20b0 38w1 35b0 24w½ 37b0 40w1 32b0 51w1 4,0 29,5 37,5 18,0 

42 VK Kljujev Ivan CRO 21b0 59w½ 57b1 31b0 39w½ 36w0 53b1 35b0 46w1 4,0 25,0 32,0 17,5 

43 VK Švabenic Stjepan CRO 34w0 19b0 50w1 38b0 52w½ 47b½ 55w1 39b0 56b1 4,0 24,5 32,0 15,5 

44 VK Sabolić Antonio CRO 14w0 47b0 60w0 55b½ 57w1 51b1 24w- 50b1 38w½ 4,0 24,5 31,5 14,5 

45 VK Cecić-Sule Bruno CRO 2w0 29b0 54w½ 52b½ 48w0 57b1 58w1 31b½ 35w½ 4,0 23,5 32,5 15,0 

46 VK Pranić Luka CRO 28b1 10w0 32b1 18w½ 13w0 38b0 35w1 16b0 42b0 3,5 33,0 43,0 22,0 

47 VK Kolovrat Bruno CRO 18b0 44w1 36b0 16w0 60b1 43w½ 48b½ 30w½ 33b0 3,5 30,0 38,5 17,5 

48 IV Arnold Jan CRO 4w½ 39b½ 23w0 32w0 45b1 50b½ 47w½ 49b½ 31w0 3,5 29,0 39,0 18,0 

49 IV Vraneša Ivan CRO 9b0 57w½ 56b1 29b½ 32w½ 19w0 52b½ 48w½ 30b0 3,5 27,0 35,0 19,0 

50 VK Radalj Ante CRO 5w0 37b0 43b0 59w1 56b1 48w½ 15b0 44w0 52b1 3,5 26,5 34,5 14,0 

51 IV Cvetković Božo CRO 10b0 28w0 55b1 33w½ 22b0 44w0 54b1 56w½ 41b0 3,0 28,0 36,5 14,0 

52 VK Milošević Arian CRO 35w0 24b0 53b½ 45w½ 43b½ 60w+ 49w½ 37b0 50w0 3,0 26,0 33,5 14,5 

53 VK Vojvodić Matej CRO 13w0 16b0 52w½ 57b1 38w0 55b½ 42w0 58b1 40w0 3,0 25,0 32,5 13,5 

54 VK Ujević Ivan CRO 32b0 22w0 45b½ 56w1 33b0 24b0 51w0 57w½ 59b+ 3,0 25,0 32,0 11,5 

55 VK Delić Mateo CRO 17b0 33b0 51w0 44w½ 59b1 53w½ 43b0 40b0 58w1 3,0 25,0 32,0 11,0 

56 VK Martinović Ivan CRO 38w½ 26b0 49w0 54b0 50w0 59b1 60w+ 51b½ 43w0 3,0 23,0 30,0 12,5 

57 VK Bugarija Karlo CRO 23b0 49b½ 42w0 53w0 44b0 45w0 59w½ 54b½ -1 2,5 23,5 30,0 7,5 

58 VK Peruško Niko CRO 39w½ 31b0 59b1 15w0 37b½ 21w0 45b0 53w0 55b0 2,0 27,5 35,0 14,0 

59 VK Randić Romano CRO 30b0 42b½ 58w0 50b0 55w0 56w0 57b½ -1 54w- 2,0 20,0 26,0 7,5 

60 VK Varnica Daniel CRO 36b0 15w0 44b1 12w0 47w0 52b- 56b- -0 -0 1,0 26,5 34,0 7,0 


